Re
le
as
e
da
te
  2
01

Subject to reasonable modifications due to technical advances. Copyright Pepperl+Fuchs, Printed in Germany
Pepperl+Fuchs Group • Tel.: Germany +49-621-776-0 • USA +1-330-4253555 • Singapore +65-67-799091 • Internet www.pepperl-fuchs.com 4
Type code
R M 8 2 1 9 A – G P – T 2 D C – C L 5 N K 0 L 0 – S 0 – N
Options
N No option
Special accessories
S0 No special accessories
Keyboard layout
L0 No keyboard, no layout
Keyboard/mouse version
K0 No keyboard, no mouse
Keyboard housing
N No keyboard, no mouse
Housing version
CL5 Panel mount, stainless steel (316L/1.4404) bezel
CP5 Panel mount, black painted steel bezel
CP6 19.0" (48.26 cm) Rack mount, black painted steel bezel
Power supply
DC 24 V DC
Board specifications
T2 Network monitor, Atom 1.6 GHz, 1 GB RAM, 512 MB flash, Windows XP embedded
Protection
GP Industrial, Non-EX
D2 Class I/Div. 2 A, B, C, D and Class II/Div. 2 F, G
V3 Class I/Div. 2 A, B, C, D; Class II/Div. 2 F, G; ATEX Zone 2; IECEx Zone 2
Screen type
A Antiglare glass front, non-touch
R Touch screen, resistive, 5-wire, hardened glass
T Touch screen, resistive, 5-wire
RM8219 Remote monitor, 19.0" (48.26 cm), SXGA (1280 x 1024 pixels)